J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of | B.Tech | SEMESTER (R16) Supplementary Examinations, April-2022
College name: GAYATHRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLL OF ENGG FOR WOMEN, VISAKHAPATNA:JG

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16JG1A0206 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A0207 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING D 3
16JG1A0208 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A0208 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS ABSENT | 0
16JG1A0232 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING C 3
16JG1A0498 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A0498 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS F 0
16JG1A0532 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) A 3
16JG1A0545 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A0545 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT | O
16JG1A0545 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) F 0
16JG1A0549 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
16JG1A0549 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS F 0
16JG1A0553 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) B 3
16JG1A0595 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A0595 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT | 0
16JG1A0599 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A1215 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A1218 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A1218 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS F 0
16JG1A1218 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
16JG1A1218 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT | O
16JG1A1230 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16JG1A1230 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
16JG1A1254 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I D 3
17JG1A0202 | R161106 | APPLIED CHEMISTRY ABSENT | 0
17JG1A0202 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ABSENT |0
17JG1A04A6 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
17JG1A0519 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
17JG1A0530 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I B 3
17JG1A0534 | R161102 [ MATHEMATICS-I B 3
17JG1A0555 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
17JG1A0555 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) A 3
17JG1A0573 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I B 3
17JG1A1204 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
17JG1A1217 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I B 3
17JG1A1217 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS D 3
17JG1A1219 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I D 3
17JG1A1219 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) D 3
17JG1A1230 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I C 3
17JG1A1238 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
17JG1A1238 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT | O
17JG1A1241 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING F 0
17JG1A1251 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
18JG1A0210 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS F 0




**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is :

** Note:**

Htno

Subcode

Subname

®
ik
)
o
©)

Credits

18JG1A0219
18JG1A0223
18JG1A0223
18JG1A0223
18JG1A0227
18JG1A0401
18JG1A0413
18JG1A0417
18JG1A0417
18JG1A0417
18JG1A0444
18JG1A0450
18JG1A0452
18JG1A0452
18JG1A0502
18JG1A0502
18JG1A0502
18JG1A0520
18JG1A0520
18JG1A0520
18JG1A0535
18JG1A0535
18JG1A0535
18JG1A0535
18JG1A0535
18JG1A0548
18JG1A0582
18JG1A1212
18JG1A1212
18JG1A1212
18JG1A1212
18JG1A1215
18JG1A1215

R161102
R161102
R161106
R161111
R161102
R161107
R161110
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161113
R161110
R161102
R161113
R161102
R161109
R161112
R161107
R161112
R161115
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161112
R161107
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161104
R161112

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-1I (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING DRAWING

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
APPLIED/ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-1l (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)

M T T T T M O OO "M o077 T hnmn >

ABSENT
ABSENT

O M T T T T T

ABSENT
ABSENT
E

ABSENT
ABSENT
C

ABSENT

O W O OO OO WO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO0 O W WO WwWwWwOoOOoO oo o w

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

02-07-2022 ]

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

4

Date:24.06.2022

Controller of Examinations




