AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Result of I B.Tech I SEMESTER (R16) Supplementary Examinations, April-2022
College name: GAYATHRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLL OF ENGG FOR WOMEN, VISAKHAPATNA:JG

KINADA

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16JG1A0206	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A0207	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	D	3
16JG1A0208	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A0208	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	ABSENT	0
16JG1A0232	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	С	3
16JG1A0498	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A0498	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16JG1A0532	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	Α	3
16JG1A0545	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A0545	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
16JG1A0545	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
16JG1A0549	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16JG1A0549	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16JG1A0553	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	В	3
16JG1A0595	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A0595	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
16JG1A0599	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A1215	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A1218	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A1218	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16JG1A1218	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
16JG1A1218	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
16JG1A1230	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16JG1A1230	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
16JG1A1254	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
17JG1A0202	R161106	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	ABSENT	0
17JG1A0202	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	ABSENT	0
17JG1A04A6	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
17JG1A0519	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
17JG1A0530	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	В	3
17JG1A0534	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	В	3
17JG1A0555	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
17JG1A0555	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	А	3
17JG1A0573	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	В	3
17JG1A1204	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
17JG1A1217	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	В	3
17JG1A1217	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
17JG1A1219	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
17JG1A1219	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	D	3
17JG1A1230	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
17JG1A1238	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
17JG1A1238	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
17JG1A1241	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
17JG1A1251	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0210	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
18JG1A0219	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	Α	3
18JG1A0223	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0223	R161106	APPLIED CHEMISTRY	F	0
18JG1A0223	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
18JG1A0227	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0401	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
18JG1A0413	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	D	3
18JG1A0417	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
18JG1A0417	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18JG1A0417	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	D	3
18JG1A0444	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	D	3
18JG1A0450	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	F	0
18JG1A0452	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0452	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	F	0
18JG1A0502	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0502	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
18JG1A0502	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18JG1A0520	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	ABSENT	0
18JG1A0520	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
18JG1A0520	R161115	APPLIED/ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB	F	0
18JG1A0535	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18JG1A0535	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18JG1A0535	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
18JG1A0535	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
18JG1A0535	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18JG1A0548	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	С	3
18JG1A0582	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	ABSENT	0
18JG1A1212	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
18JG1A1212	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18JG1A1212	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	ABSENT	0
18JG1A1212	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
18JG1A1215	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	С	3
18JG1A1215	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0

^{**}Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is: 02-07-2022]

lighest a. helle

^{**} Note:**

^{* -1} in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

^{* -2} in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

^{* -3} in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.